
S61
S61 S61 

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.

Peterhead  •  Waterside timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

Hatton Station Hotel 

A90 Bullers of Buchan

Cruden Bay 

Ardmachron Drive 

Braehead Drive

Cruden Bay

Station Road

Aulton Cottages

Cruden Bay Golf Road

St James Church

WHF MT
S61 

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

St James Church

Cruden Bay Golf Road Station 

Road

Main Street

Braehead Drive

Cruden Bay 

Bullers of Buchan

Hatton Station Hotel A90 

Ellon Campus

07:34

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:42

07:47

07:56

08:15


