

Peterhead • Waterside

timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY		
	<b>S61</b>	S61
	WHF	МТ
Hatton Station Hotel	%}.\$\$	%).(\$
A90 Bullers of Buchan	%).&%	%.\$%
Cruden Bay	%).'\$	%.% <b>\$</b>
Ardmachron Drive	%).')	%.%)
Braehead Drive	%).'+	%.% <del>I</del>
Cruden Bay	%).',	%.%
Station Road	%).'-	%.%
Aulton Cottages	%).(\$	%.&\$
Cruden Bay Golf Road	%).(%	%.&%
St James Church	%).((	%.&(

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY	
	S61
St James Church	07:34
Cruden Bay Golf Road Station	07:37
Road	07:38
Main Street	07:39
Braehead Drive	07:40
Cruden Bay	07:42
Bullers of Buchan	07:47
Hatton Station Hotel A90	07:56
Ellon Campus	08:15



You can also check journey information by going online at **stagecoachbus.com**, or by signing up for email updates.